VENT
Z AA Z
Z AA ZZ AA ZZ AA Z
Z AA Z
Towel
Warmer
SERIES PIPING
MONOFLOW TEE PIPING

4
3
·
·2
4
3
·
·2
Distributed by:
INCORPORATED
 Portsmouth, NH
800-501-7697
Ecostyle Radiant Panels Fitting Selection Guide
Radiant Panel Specifications
B-12.16 ECO 16 1,705 1,031 15 0.37 3.0
B-12.24 ECO 24 2,562 1,548 22 0.53 4.5
B-12.32 ECO 32 3,414 2,064 29 0.71 6.0
B-12.40 ECO 40 4,266 2,579 37 0.90 7.5
B-12.48 ECO 48 5,119 3,094 44 1.08 9.0
B-12.56 ECO 56 5,971 3,610 51 1.27 10.5
B-12.64 ECO 64 6,828 4,128 58 1.43 12.0
B-16.16 ECO 16 2,167 1,310 20 0.48 3.8
B-16.24 ECO 24 3,254 1,967 30 0.71 5.7
B-16.32 ECO 32 4,337 2,622 40 0.95 7.6
B-16.40 ECO 40 5,421 3,277 49 1.19 9.5
B-16.48 ECO 48 6,504 3,932 59 1.43 11.4
B-16.56 ECO 56 7,587 4,586 69 1.66 13.3
B-16.64 ECO 64 8,675 5,244 78 1.90 15.2
B-16.71 ECO 71 9,758 5,899 88 2.11 17.1
B-20.16 ECO 16 2,610 1,578 25 0.58 4.6
B-20.24 ECO 24 3,916 2,367 37 0.87 6.9
B-20.32 ECO 32 5,221 3,156 50 1.14 9.2
B-20.40 ECO 40 6,526 3,945 62 1.43 11.4
B-20.48 ECO 48 7,831 4,734 74 1.72 13.7
B-20.56 ECO 56 9,137 5,523 86 2.01 16.0
B-20.64 ECO 64 10,442 6,312 98 2.30 18.3
B-24.16 ECO 16 3,037 1,836 30 0.69 5.3
B-24.24 ECO 24 4,551 2,751 45 1.06 8.0
B-24.32 ECO 32 6,069 3,669 60 1.40 10.6
B-24.40 ECO 40 7,587 4,586 74 1.74 13.3
B-24.48 ECO 48 9,106 5,504 89 2.09 16.0
B-24.56 ECO 56 10,624 6,422 104 2.43 18.6
B-24.64 ECO 64 12,138 7,337 118 2.80 21.3
B-24.71 ECO 71 13,656 8,255 133 3.14 24.0
B-36.16 ECO 16 4,240 2,563 46 0.95 7.4
B-36.24 ECO 24 6,362 3,846 68 1.43 11.2
B-36.32 ECO 32 8,480 5,126 90 1.90 14.9
B-36.40 ECO 40 10,602 6,409 112 2.38 18.6
B-36.48 ECO 48 12,724 7,691 135 2.85 22.3
Weight
(lbs)
Water
Content